15W DC-DC Converter P15B-Series
● Output current up to 4A
● 15 W maximum output power
● 2:1 wide input voltage range
● International safety approval
● Six-Sided continuous shield
● High efficiency up to 88%
● Standard 2" x 1" x 0.4" package

full-load
[mA]
Output
voltage
[VDC]
Output
current
[mA]
Efficiency
typ.
[%]
Capacitor
load max.
[uF]
Single output
P15B12S33 9 ... 18 1467 3.3 4000 79 10200
P15B12S05 9 ... 18 1603 5 3000 82 7050
P15B12S12 9 ... 18 1524 12 1250 86 1035
P15B12S15 9 ... 18 1524 15 1000 86 705
P15B24S33 18 ... 36 724 3.3 4000 80 10200
P15B24S05 18 ... 36 781 5 3000 84 7050
P15B24S12 18 ... 36 772 12 1250 85 1035
P15B24S15 18 ... 36 772 15 1000 85 705
P15B48S33 36 ... 75 357 3.3 4000 81 10200
P15B48S05 36 ... 75 396 5 3000 83 7050
P15B48S12 36 ... 75 377 12 1250 87 1035
P15B48S15 36 ... 75 381 15 1000 86 705
Dual output
P15B12D05 9 ... 18 1582 ±5 ±1500 83 2 x 1020
P15B12D12 9 ... 18 1524 ±12 ±625 86 2 x 495
P15B12D15 9 ... 18 1524 ±15 ±500 84 2 x 165
P15B24D05 18 ... 36 781 ±5 ±1500 84 2 x 1020
P15B24D12 18 ... 36 762 ±12 ±625 85 2 x 495
P15B24D15 18 ... 36 762 ±15 ±500 86 2 x 165
P15B48D05 36 ... 75 386 ±5 ±1500 85 2 x 1020
P15B48D12 36 ... 75 372 ±12 ±625 88 2 x 495
P15B48D15 36 ... 75 377 ±15 ±500 87 2 x 165
Page 1 of 2
Deutschland: Schweiz:
Inselkammerstraße 10 Gründenstraße 82
D-82008 Unterhaching CH-8247 Flurlingen